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Zap, Zaps, Zapped, Zapping Quiz

1. She hosted the Disney Channel program "_____ Zone".

A. Zaps
B. Zap
C. Zapped
D. Zapping

2. Doctors have tried _____ tumors with high-voltage radiation.

A. Zapping
B. Zapped
C. Zaps
D. Zap

3. It followed the premiere of the Disney Channel Original Movie, "_____".

A. Zap
B. Zapped
C. Zapping
D. Zaps

4. In 1991, the group recorded their first record, "_____ Mama", at Studio Daylight in Brussels, Belgium.

A. Zap
B. Zapped
C. Zapping
D. Zaps

5. _____ Mama is a BelgiumBelgian musical group founded and led by Marie Daulne.

A. Zap
B. Zapping
C. Zapped
D. Zaps

6. The laser weapons are designed to _____ enemy missiles.

A. Zapping
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B. Zap
C. Zaps
D. Zapped

7. Dave just sat there, _____ through all the channels.

A. Zaps
B. Zapped
C. Zapping
D. Zap

8. _____ Mama performed their first concert in 1989.

A. Zaps
B. Zap
C. Zapping
D. Zapped

9. The Commander thought he killed her off, but when he _____ her, she simply became a baby
instead.

A. Zapped
B. Zap
C. Zapping
D. Zaps

10. Computers identify threats and _____ the results back to US pilots in the war zone.

A. Zap
B. Zaps
C. Zapped
D. Zapping
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. D

2. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

6. B

7. C

8. B

9. A

10. A


